DHW CALORIFIER WITH SINGLE OR TWIN BUILT-IN, OVERSIZED
SPIRAL COILS FOR HEAT PUMP PRIMARY
AND EXTERNAL GASKETED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER KIT
2
B
K
P
N

5 → Insulation thick. 55 mm
0 → Insulation thick. 100 mm
HOW TO ORDER
Tank
capacity
BKPN - V 0 V T 5 / 0200 1 I S 17
No. of plates
PHE
THERMOSTAT
MAGNESIUM ANODE
TITANIUM ANODE
DHW CALORIFIER WITH BUILT-IN OVERSIZED SPIRAL COILS FOR HP PRIMARY AND EXTERNAL GASKETED PHE KIT
PUMP ENERGY CONSUMPTION
 ENERGY CONSUMPTION
1-SPEED
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
2-SPEED
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
3-SPEED
 W W W
PK 43 9 to 25 plates  50 74 99
PK 43 26 to 35 plates 120 175 200
PK 43 36 to 61 plates  295 315 335
PHE THERMAL
INSULATION
THERMOMETER
PROBE SOCKET
MANHOLE
EPDM GASKET
GASKETS
BLIND FLANGE
15
B
K
P
N
I
R02-26
DHW CALORIFIER WITH BUILT-IN OVERSIZED SPIRAL COILS FOR HP PRIMARY AND EXTERNAL GASKETED PHE KIT
1-PHASE & 3-PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316L TUBES
Threaded plug 1.1/2” with brass adapter 1.1/2” to 2”| Aluminium box IP54 | V220/1-V240/1 or V400/3
Capacity
Capacity/L
matching
Length Volt
Plug
type
2-THERMOSTAT
Temperature regulation
& overheating protection
Watt L mm mm mm PART NO.
2000 200÷2000 310
220/1
240/1
SHUKO
RES020-L310-6-M-BT
3000 200÷2000 350 RES030-L350-6-M-BT
5000 200÷2000 375
400/3  Not supplied
RES050-L375-6-T-BT
6000 200÷2000 435 RES060-L435-6-T-BT
9000 500÷2000 610 RES090-L610-6-T-BT
10000 500÷2000 670 RES100-L670-6-T-BT
12000 800÷2000 730 RES120-L727-6-T-BT
15000 1500÷5000 870 RES150-L870-6-T-BT
1-PHASE
3-PHASE